1. Kreisliga Herren

2. Spieltag (Turnier-Nr. 9) in Dennewitz am 27.10.2018
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SV Fichte Baruth |

Steinhauser, Peter
Sydow, Frank

Knotzenblum, Olaf - E

Jeschke, Jirgen
Schulze, Tim
Jeschke, Uwe

KSV Seehausen |
Loy, Bruno
Grabitz, Matthias
Loy, Andreas
Straub, Stephan
Schmager, Mathias
Wendel, Volker

711
751
712
728
731
706

4339

729
718
721
740
723
755

4386

Gesamtmannschaftswertung (Abschluss)

1.
2. SV 1813 Dennewitz Il
3.
4.

KSV Seehausen |

SV Fichte Baruth |
MSV Zossen 07 |

Gesamteinzelwertung
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. Wendel, Volker

. Busse, Florian

. Sylvester, Tobias

. Niendorf, Jorg

. Schulze, Tim

. Krause, Steffen

. Hildebrandt, Dieter
. Andreas, Stephan
. Sydow, Frank

. Straub, Stephan
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Loy, Bruno

Loy, Andreas
Niendorf, Steffen
Schmager, Mathias
Ziehe, Eckhard
Jeschke, Jirgen
Stritzke, Markus
Laurisch, Peter
Senftleben, Olaf
Grabitz, Matthias
Klamke, Detlef
Dreke, Oliver
Steinhauser, Peter
Rothe, Detlef
Jeschke, Uwe
Ludwig, Roy
Markert, Christian
Knotzenblum, Olaf
Matho, Toni

7

7
3
3

23,00
21,00
19,00
18,75
18,50
18,25
16,50
16,00
14,75
14,75
14,50
14,00
13,50
13,50
12,50
11,00
10,75
10,50
10,00
9,75
9,25
8,50
8,25
7,50
6,50
6,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
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MSV Zossen 07 |
Dreke, Oliver
Klamke, Detlef - E
Senftleben, Olaf
Markert, Christian
Laurisch, Peter
Stritzke, Markus

SV 1813 Dennewitz Il

Niendorf, Steffen
Andreas, Stephan
Krause, Steffen
Ziehe, Eckhard
Niendorf, Joérg
Hildebrandt, Dieter

3 aus neutralen Turnieren
3 aus neutralen Turnieren

718
714
725
716
737
736

4346 3.

730
732
749
749
738
757

4455 1.

8504 Holz
8470 Holz



